
Discover our new range of FastPac Natural

colour.  Fully IR detectable by all recycling

facilities

NATURAL COLOUR
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The most reliable packaging for transportation

Natural Colour

Make your product stand out with our new FastPac Natural colour.

  100% designed for transportation

   Leak proof

   Stackable

   Microwaveable

   Premium table-ready Presentation

RECYCLABLESECURE
 LOCKING LIDS

LEAK
RESISTANT

REUSABLE

LAVABLE &
RÉUTILISABLE

MICROWAVEABLE HEAT LAMP
SAFE

REFRIGERATOR/
FREEZER FRIENDLY

STACKABLE TEMPERATURE DISHWASHER
SAFE-18°C

+120°C

HOT76116IR

HOT76124IR

HOT78120IR

HOT78130IR

HOT78229IR

SQUARE CONTAINER

SQUARE CONTAINER

1 COMPARTMENT 
RECTANGULAR CONTAINER

1 COMPARTMENT
RECTANGULAR CONTAINER

2 COMPARTMENTS
RECTANGULAR CONTAINER

500ml

750ml

600ml

900ml

600/300ml

16X16X4

16X16X6

23X17X4

23X17X5

23X17X5

HOT52671

HOT53671

HOT52871

HOT52871

HOT52872

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY DIM(CM) LIDSPACK/CASE

6X50p

6X50p

4X75p

4X75p

4X75p

WHY YOU’LL LOVE IT

Ideal for your hot & cold meals

Natural colour, no carbon black

Fully IR detectable, can be identified in recycling facilities

Recyclable


