

Discover our new range of FastPac Natural colour. Fully IR detectable by all recycling facilities



Make your product stand out with our new FastPac Natural colour.

- Natural colour, no carbon black
- Fully IR detectable, can be identified in recycling facilities
- Recyclable



The most reliable packaging for transportation

- Ideal for your hot & cold meals
- ■100% designed for transportation
- Leak proof
- Stackable
- Microwaveable
- Premium table-ready Presentation

WHY YOU'LL LOVE IT













RECYCLABLE



MICROWAVEABLE



HEAT LAMP SAFE



REFRIGERATOR/ FREEZER FRIENDLY



TEMPERATURE -18°C +120°C



REUSABLE DISHWASHER SAFF



CODE	DESCRIPTION	CAPACITY	DIM(CM)	PACK/CASE	LIDS	
HOT76116IR	SQUARE CONTAINER	500ml	16X16X4	6X50p —	HOT52671	
HOT76124IR	SQUARE CONTAINER	750ml	16X16X6	6X50p	HOT53671	
HOT78120IR	1 COMPARTMENT RECTANGULAR CONTAINER	600ml	23X17X4	4X75p	HOT52871 –	
HOT78130IR	1 COMPARTMENT RECTANGULAR CONTAINER	900ml	23X17X5	4X75p	HOT52871 –	
HOT78229IR	2 COMPARTMENTS RECTANGULAR CONTAINER	600/300ml	23X17X5	4X75p	HOT52872	-6

